LAKE COUNTY
ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®

2024 Billing Schedule

Service Billing Cycle
MLS Dues Quarterly
SentriLock Annually

Calif. Association
Of Realtors

National Association
Of Realtors

NAR Image Fee

Lake County Association
Of Realtors

367 Lakeport Blvd, Lakeport, CA 95453

Billing Date Due Date
12/1 12/31

3/11 3/31

6/1 6/30

9/1 9/30

12/1 12/31

12/1 1/31

12/1 1/31

12/1 1/31

6/1 6/30

OFFICE: 707.263.9300 FAX: 707.263.9310

Amount/billing*

$144.00
$144.00
$144.00
$144.00

$150.00

$231.00

$156.00

$ 45.00

$275.00



