

LAKE COUNTY ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®

## **2024 Billing Schedule**

<u>Service</u>	Billing Cycle	Billing Date	Due Date	Amount/billing*
MLS Dues	Quarterly	12/1 3/1 6/1 9/1	12/31 3/31 6/30 9/30	\$144.00 \$144.00 \$144.00 \$144.00
SentriLock	Annually	12/1	12/31	\$150.00
Calif. Association Of Realtors		12/1	1/31	\$231.00
National Association Of Realtors		12/1	1/31	\$156.00
NAR Image Fee		12/1	1/31	\$ 45.00
Lake County Associa Of Realtors	ition	6/1	6/30	\$275.00